
    
 

 

Start of New Session 2022-23 : Monday, March 27,2023 

Summer Camp : Monday, May 22,2023 to Tuesday, May 30, 2023 

Summer Vacation : Wednesday, May 31, 2023 to Friday, June 30,2023 

 (School will reopen on Monday, July 03, 2023) 

Diwali Break : Monday, November 13,2023 to Wednesday, November 15,2023 (School will reopen on 

Thursday, November 16,2023) 

Winter Break : Monday, January 1,2024 to Saturday, January 6, 2024 

 (School will reopen on Monday, Jan 8, 2024)  

APRIL 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Wednesday, April 5,2023 I am Special (Nursery to UKG) 

 Thursday, April 13, 2023 Tug of War 

Monday, April 17,2023 Magic with Colours (Nursery) 

Tuesday, April 18,2023 Fancy Dress (LKG) 

Wednesday, April 19,2023 Dolls of World (UKG A & UKG B) 

Friday, April 21,2023 Eid Celebration & Earth Day Celebration 

Monday, April 24,2023 Epic Enactment (Ist ) 

Tuesday, April 25,2023 Writing Competition (IInd ) 

Saturday, April 29,2023 International Dance Day &Inter House Western Dance Competition 

  

 

MAY 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Monday, May 01, 2023 Labour Day (Nursery to 2nd ) 

Thursday, May 04, 2023 Buddha Purnima Celebration 

Saturday, May 13, 2023 Mother’s Day Celebration & PTM-1  

Wednesday, May 17,2023 Pool Bash Party 

Monday, May22, 2023 Summer Camp begins 

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Culmination of Summer Camp 

 

 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FIROZABAD 
ANNUAL PURSUIT 

NURSERY - II 
Session 2023-24 



 

 SUMMER BREAK Wednesday, May 31, 2023 to Friday July 1, 2023 

 (School will reopen on Monday, July 03, 2023) 

 

 

JULY 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Monday July 3,2023  Doctor’s Day Celebration (Nursery to 2nd ) 

Monday, July 17,2023 Special Assembly- World Chocolate Day (Nursery) 

Tuesday, July 18,2023 Special Assembly- World of Tigers (LKG) 

Wednesday, July 19,2023 Special Assembly- Healthy Me (UKG A) 

Thursday, July 20,2023 Special Assembly- Healthy Me (UKG B) 

Friday, July 22, 2023 Special Assembly- Classroom Rules (UKG A) 

Monday, July 25,2023 Special Assembly- Classroom Rules (UKG B) 

Friday, July 28,2023 Obstacle Race (Nursery to 2nd ) (Physical Education) 

  

 

 

AUGUST 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Saturday, August 5,2023 PTM-2 

Monday, August 7,2023  Friendship Day (Nursery to-IInd) 

Friday, August 11,2023 Special Assembly- Classroom Rules ( 1 A) 

Monday, August 14,2023  Special Assembly- Classroom Rules ( 1 B) 

Tuesday, August 15,2023 Independence Day Celebration 

Tuesday, August 22,2023 Special Assembly-World Photography Days (II A) 

Thursday, August 24,2023 Special Assembly- World Photography Day (II B) 

Tuesday, August 29,2023 National Sports Day/ Mini Marathon) (Nursery to 2nd ) 

Thursday, August 31,2023 Raksha Bandhan dance (Nursery to 2nd ) 

 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Tuesday, September 5,2023 Teacher’s Day 

Wednesday, September 6,2023 Janmashtmi &Inter House Classical Dance Competition (Nursery to IInd 

) 



Monday, September 11,2023 Show & Tell (UKG A & UKG B) 

Tuesday, September 12 ,2023 Show & Act (LKG)  

Wednesday, September 

13,2023 

Role Play (Nursery) 

Thursday, September 14,2023 Hindi Kavita Path (I A& I B) 

Friday, September 15,2023 Hindi Kavita Path (II A& II B) 

Wednesday, September 

27,2023 

Eid Celebration 

Friday, September 29,2023 Hurdle Race (Nursery to 2nd ) 

  

OCTOBER 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Monday, October 2,2023 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

Tuesday, October 3,2023 Red Day (Nursery to UKG) 

Saturday, October 7,2023 PTM-3  

Friday, October 13,2023 Grandparents Day & Incredible India 

Friday, October 20,2023 Dussehra Celebration & Mask Making 

Friday, October 27,2023 Skipping Jump (Nursery to 2nd) 

  

Durga Puja Break : Monday, October 23, 2023 to Tuesday, October 24,2023 

 (School will reopen on Wednesday, October 25,2023) 

 

  

NOVEMBER 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Wednesday, Nov. 1, 2023 Visit-1 

Saturday, November 4,2023 PTM-3 

Friday, November 10,2023 Diwali Celebration & Kandil & Toran Making Competition 

Thursday, November 16,2023 

16 ,2023 

Children’s Day Celebration 

Monday, November 20,2023 to 

Saturday, November 25,2023 

Fit India Week 

Wednesday, November 

27,2023 

Guru Nanak Birthday Celebration 



 Annual Day 

Diwali Break: November 13,2023 to Wednesday November 15,2023 

 (School will reopen on Thursday November 16 ,2023) 

  

DECEMBER 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Tuesday, December 5,2023 Special Assembly-Fire Safety (Nursery) 

Wednesday, December 

29,2023 

Special Assembly – Importance of Time Management (LKG) 

Thursday, December 7,2023 Special Assembly- Lets Save Environment (UKG A) 

Friday, December 8,2023 Special Assembly-Ethics & Etiquettes (UKG B) 

  

 Adventure Camp ( Nursery to V) 

Saturday, December 23,2023 Christmas Celebration  

Friday, December 29,2023 Parachute Activity 

  

 

  

JANUARY 2024 

Day/ Date Events 

Friday, January 16,2024 Inter House Kite Flying Competition (Nursery to V) 

 Monday, January 22,2024 Special Assembly - Happiness (I A ) 

Tuesday, January 23,2024 Special Assembly - Happiness (I B ) 

Wednesday, January 24,2024 Special Assembly- Power of Reading ( II A) 

Thursday, January 25,2024 Special Assembly- Power of Reading ( II B) 

Thursday, January 26,2024 Republic Day 

Monday, January 29,2024o 

  

Basant Panchami Celebration & Yellow Day (Nursery to 2nd ) 

  

Winter Break : Monday, January 1,2024 to Saturday, January 6,2024 

FEBRUARY 2024 

Day/ Date Events 

Friday, February 9,2024 Visit-2 

Friday, February 23,2024 Athletic Meet (Nursery to 2nd) 



 

*All the activities dates are subject to change. 

 

 

 

 

MARCH 2024 

Day/ Date Events 

Wednesday, March 13,2024 Fun Day & Abstract Painting (Nursery to 2nd ) 

Thursday, March 14,2024 Final PTM 

Friday, March 15,2024 Graduation Ceremony 


